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& All cannabis plants




Marijuana Regulatory

System

& Oregon Health Authority
& Medical marijuana - OMMP w ﬂ@D:.T
% Grower-patient relationship
% Lab testing rules

# Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Recreational marijuana

Seed-to-sale tracking
Lab licensing

Packaging and labeling




ODA -Like Any Other Ag
Crop
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@ Pestlicides

& Food safety

The Dregan Department of Agriculture (ODA) administers many programs that affect
agriculture producers and processors, These programs could apply to your cannabis business. =

B Crecon More info online: bit.do/CannabisODA

Urimmae.  Sunny Jones. Cannabis Policy Coordinator: 503-986-4565




@ Grower regisiration
@ Preharvest testing




Registration
Year
2015

2016

2017
2018
2019 (06/11/19)

No. of
Growers
13

83

246

584

1539

azo.o*

Handlers
13

Y

189

212

371

105
1,200
3,000
11,754
51,491




Hemp Grow Site Locations
(86/11/19)
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# Grow Sites

| Jackson
Josephine
Marion
Clackamas
Lane
Douglas
Malheur
Klamath
Linn
Yamhill
Polk

# Grow Sites
Washington
Deschutes
Benton
Jefferson
Crook
Multnomah

‘Morrow

Wasco
Union
Columbia
Harney




Baker
Gilliam
Wallowa
Coo0s

Clatsop

Lake

Curry
Hood River
Sherman
Tillamook
Grant

# Grow Sites

Lincoln
Wheeler
Umatilla

# Grow Sites
/

3

84







2018 Farm BiIll

# Removes hemp and all derivatives

from the Controlled Substances Act
(CSA)

@ Does not replace state law

# Waiting for direction from USDA on
state plans
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Industrial-hemp@oda.state.or.us

oda.direct/hemp
oda.fyi/subscribe
oda.fyi/cannabis




